
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : CHINCHOLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : CHINCHOLI

TALUK : CHINCHOLI DISTRICT : KALABURGI

SL NO. NAME

1 CHAKKA SHIVASHARANAPPA BASAPPA
MYS/232/73
PO: AT: AINOLI, TQ: CHINCHOLI, DT: GULBARGA, CHINCHOLI-

2 SHRI. KALSKAR SUBHAS GYNAPPA
KAR/77-A/76
ADVOCATE, MOMINPURA STREET, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-

3 TANDUR MASTAN PATEL
KAR/176/79
ADVOCATE, NEAR OLD POLICE STATION, CHINCHOLI
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-

4 SHIVASHARANAPPA JAPATTI
KAR/187/79
ADVOCATE, TQ: CHINCHOLI DISTRICT : GULBARGA, CHINCHOLI- 3

5 JAGANNATH P. AGNIHOTRI
KAR/696/84
ADVOCATE, PO & TQ: CHINCHOLI, GULBARGA. DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585 307

6 SHIVRAJ SHANKARAPPA DESAI
KAR/383/90
CHIMMAJDLAI POST CHINCHOLI TQ, GULBARGA DIST, CHINCHOLI-

7 PATIL NANDI KUMAR
KAR/649/92
PO: POLAKPALLI, CHINCHOLLI TQ, GULBARGA DIST
CHINCHOLI- 585 307

8 HADIMANI SHIVARAYA H
KAR/34/94
R/O, RAMTEERTH POST : SULEPETH, CHINCHOLI TQ
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-

9 AMRUTAPPA VISHWANATH MALI PATIL
KAR/456/94
AT : BHANTANALI, KERALI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-
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10 GULGUNJI MANIK RAO P.
KAR/1364/95
AT PO: SWLEPETH, CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585 324

11 DENGI MALLAPPA GURULINGAPPA
KAR/841/96
AT PO: CHIMMAIDLAI CHINCHOLI TQ, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585 307

12 SUREKHA VISHWANATH
KAR/126/97
ADVOCATE, POST: POLOKPALLI CHINCH0LI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 229

13 VASANTKUMAR RAMUNAYAK RATHOD
KAR/1071/98
S/0 RAMU NAYAK, AT & POST, PASTAPUR, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 324

14 RAJENDRAKUMAR MAHADEV RAO VARMA
KAR/1473/98
SULEPET, CHINCHOLI (Tq) KALGHATGI(TQ), KALBURAGI- 585324

15 SRIMANTH B KATTIMANI,
KAR/1347/99
AT & PO: AINOLI CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585 307

16 BIRADAR RAJASHEKAR S
KAR/2509/99
AT & POST : RAIKOD, TALUK : CHINCHOLI
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-

17 NAGABHUSHAN HULGUNDI
KAR/2612/99
AT : POST : HOSALLI CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-

18 HANAMANTAPPA PUJARI
KAR/4075/99
AT : BEDAKAPALLI KONDAM PALLI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-
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19 KSHIRASAGAR SAVITA ARJUN RAO
KAR/555/2000
D/0 ARJUN RAO, POST: CHIMMAIDLAI, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 307

20 REVANOOR RAJENDRA C
KAR/388/2001
AT: PO, CHIMMANCHODE, TQ: CHINCHOLLI GULBARGA DISTRICT,
CHINCHOLI-

21 KALASKAR BHEEMA SHANKAR NARAYAN RAO
KAR/404/2001
ADVOCATE, STREET; MOMISPURA, CHINCHOLI TQ
GULBARGA DISTRICT, GULBARGA- 585 307

22 SHANKER PANDURANG RATHOD
KAR/3197/2001
C/O, CHOWKI THANDA, POST : CHIMMANCHOD
CHINCHOLI TALUK GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 306

23 CHAWAN KISHAN
KAR/3231/2001
AT PO: POLAKPALLI TANDA CHINCHOLI TQ, GULBARGA DIST
CHINCHOLI-

24 KADWADKAR VISHWANATH
KAR/2845/2002
S/0 BHIMANNA KADWADKAR, R/0 AINOLI, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

25 RATHOD VIJAYAKUMAR
KAR/202-A/2003
POLOKPALLI TANDA VILLAGE & POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-

26 MD. ABDUL KHADEER
KAR/999/2003
GADI STREET, CHINCHOLI POST & TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
GULBARGA- 585 307
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27 BIRADAR SUDARSHAN V
KAR/1260/2003
S/0 VEERASHETTY, TUMKUNTA, SALE BEERNALLI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

28 RAVINDRA LAKSHAPPA
KAR/1727/2003
S/0 LAKSHAPPA, HOOVINBHAVI POST, PASTAPUR
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, GULBARGA- 585 234

29 SHASHIKANTH SHANKREPPA
KAR/3274/2003
S/0 SHANKREPPA, KODLI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

30 KULKARNI JANARDHAN DATTATRAYARAO
KAR/3784/2003
S/0 DATTATRAYA RAO, YELMAMADI POST, CHIMANCHODE VIA
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, GULBARGA- 585 306

31 SUNKAD MALLIKARJUN SANGAPPA
KAR/3791/2003
S/0 SANGAPPA, SUNKAD KALLYAN GADDI POST CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

32 NEELKANTH HEMSINGH
KAR/62/2004
S/0 HEMASINGH, GADININGADALI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 306

33 REDDY SANGAREDDY
KAR/170/2004
S/0 VEERA REDDY, AT & POST; KODLI, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

34 UDGI RAJASHEKHAR B
KAR/171/2004
S/0 BANDAPPA, DEGALMADI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, GULBARGA-
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35 GURUNATH
KAR/1285/2004
S/0 THAVARU, RANAPUR - TANDA, RUMMANGUD POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 314

36 MANIKAPPA DEVAPPA
KAR/2239/2004
AT & POST: ANAVAR, CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI - 0

37 DEEPSING K CHAVAN
KAR/3243/2004
S/0 KHEERU, SIDDAPUR THANDA VILLAGE, CHIMMAN CHOD POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 306

38 PRAKASH BABURAO
KAR/807/2005
S/0 BABU RAO BOHI, CHENGTA POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

39 REVANSIDDAPPA SHIVAPUTRAPPA HOSAMANI
KAR/892/2005
S/0 SHIVA PUTRAPPA HOSAMANI, RUMMANGUD POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

40 SIDDAPPA ADEPPA SATAPNOOR
KAR/1045/2005
S/0 ADEPPA SATAPNOOR, KANAKAPUR POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

41 MALLIKARJUN SUBHASCHANDRA
KAR/1078/2005
S/0 SUBHASH CHANDRA, HALCHAIR POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585324

42 HUDGI ANAND KUMAR
KAR/1364/2005
S/0 RAMANNA, HALCHAIR VILLAGE, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 324
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43 MALLAPPA SAYABANNA
KAR/1436/2005
S/0 SAYABANNA KOTPALI, CHIMMADLAI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

44 BASWANTH THAKUR
KAR/1488/2005
S/0 DEVAPPA, AT; TUMKUNTA, SALEBEERANALLI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 306

45 SHAMRAO KHAJAPPA
KAR/1632/2005
S/0 KHAJAPPA, HOSAMANI, DEGALMADI, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

46 GUNDAPPA. K. GOKHALE
KAR/1772/2005
S/0 KHATALAPPA, AT; TUMKUNTA, SALEBEERANAHALLI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 306

47 VEERENDRA SHANKARRAO
KAR/2864/2005
S/0 SHANKAR RAO, HASARAGUNDGI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

48 DHARU
KAR/3877/2005
S/0 GOVIND RATHOD, RANNPUR THANDA, RUMMANGUD POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

49 NAGARAJ
KAR/429/2006
S/0 SHIVASHARANAPPA BHIMALLI, POST; RATKAL
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585 322

50 SANTOSH KUMAR
KAR/785/2006
S/0 KASHINATH RAO, AT; S MOTAKPALLI, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI
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51 CHELUVADI NARENDRA KUMAR
KAR/904/2006
S/0 HEMAREDDY, NO. 1 - 655/4, CHANDAPUR
BEHIND B D O OFFICE, SRI RAM NAGAR, CHINCHOLI
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

52 CHANDRASHETTY VITHAL
KAR/1069/2006
S/0 VITHAL, AT; VANTI CHINTA, VENKALAPUR POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

53 GIRIDHAR AMBADAS
KAR/1726/2006
S/0 AMBADAS HUDGI, BRAHMANA GALLI, CHINCHOLI
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

54 SOMANATH REDDY VANGA
KAR/2010/2006
S/0 BASAREDDY VANGA, JETTUR VILLAGE & POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 320

55 RENUKAVEER REVAYYA
KAR/3951/2006
S/0 REVAYYA, REVANASIDDESHWARA NILAYA, NO. 5 - 120
RATKAL, CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585 322

56 VAIJANATH BHEEMANNA
KAR/1422/2007
S/0 BHEEMANNA, SULEPET VILLAGE, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

57 ZAKEER HUSSAIN
KAR/1456/2007
S/0 MAKHBOOL MIYA, KEROLI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 320

58 SHARANAPPA VAIJINATH PATIL
KAR/2150/2007
S/0 VAIJINATH PATIL, R/0 SHIKAR MOTAKDALLI
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 307
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59 SUNILKUMAR BANDIGEPPA
KAR/2320/2007
S/0 BANDIGEPPA, SOLAPURKA VILLAGE, GARAGAPALI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

60 SRINIVAS NAGENDRA
KAR/2973/2007
S/0 NAGENDRA BHANDI, MOMIMPUR GALLI
NEAR MAHANTESHWAR TEMPLE, CHINCHOLI, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI

61 HANAMANTH GUNDAPPA HIREMANI
KAR/3947/2007
S/0 GUNDAPPA, AINOLI VILLAGE, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 307

62 CHANDRASHEKHAR GUNDAPPA
KAR/4088/2007
S/0 GUNDAPPA, MALSA POST, DEGALMADI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

63 SURYAKANTH MOGALAPPA
KAR/13/2008
S/0 MOGALAPPA, KUPPALLI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRCT, CHINCHOLI- 585 324

64 SANJUKUMAR
KAR/292/2008
S/0 SAMBANNA, AT; HASARA GUNDAGI, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

65 SHARANABASAPPA MALLAPPA
KAR/342/2008
S/0 MALLAPPA, BEDKAPALLI VILLAGE, KONDAMPPALLI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

66 SABANNA BABANNA
KAR/436/2008
S/0 BABANNA, HOOVINBHAVI VILLAGE, PASTAPUR POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-
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67 SHARANARADDY ANANTHRADDY
KAR/624/2008
S/0 ANANTH RADDY, SULEPETH POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585 324

68 RAMAKANTHRAO
KAR/714/2008
S/0 LAXMAN RAO, YAKAPUR VILLAGE, SULEPETH POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

69 KALASKAR NAGAVENI
KAR/717/2008
D/0 SUBHASH KALASKAR, CHINCHOLI, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI

70 GUNASAGAR ZARANAPPA,
KAR/1534/2008
S/0 ZARANAPPA, SOMALINGADALLI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI

71 RAJSHEKHAR NAGENDRAPPA
KAR/2279/2008
CHANDAPUR POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI-

72 SANGMESH ERANNA
KAR/2528/2008
NO 4/34/B SULEPETH, CHINCHOLI TALUK & GULBARGA DIST
CHINCHOLI- 585324

73 SUDARSHAN NILKANTHRAO
KAR/2972/2008
R/O. PANCHANAPALLI, SULEPETH POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-

74 AOUMTI LAXMAN
KAR/3615/2008
R/O BASAVA NAGAR CHANDAPUR CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DIST, CHINCHOLI-
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75 SURYAKANTH RAMANNA
KAR/287/2009
S/0 RAMANNA, NO. 4 - 1 - 51, VENKATESHWAR NAGAR,
CHINCHOLI, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585307

76 MAMTA SHIVAPPA
KAR/319/2009
SRI RAM NAGAR CHANDAPUR CHANDAPUR POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI-

77 DEVINDRAPPA HAJAPPA
KAR/932/2009
S/0 HAJAPPA, SULEPETH POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585324

78 JAGANNATHA HAJAPPA
KAR/1544/2009
GANJGIRI SULEPETH, VILLAGA & POST CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, GULBARGA-

79 MALLIKARJUN SHARANAPPA CHANDIMANI
KAR/3168/2009
R/A. DEGALMADI, CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI-

80 ABADIGO HEGDE SHAMSUNDER
KAR/1045/2010
C/O. PRADEEP.P. METRI, NEAR OLD BUS STAND, TALUK; CHINCHOLI
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585307

81 SHRI. ANILKUMAR NAGEENDRAPPA
KAR/2840/2010
VAJEERGAON, NAVADAGI POST, CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT,

82 ARJUN TEJU
KAR/2855/2010
AT- RAMNAGAR KODLI TANDA POST- KODLI
CHINCHOLI TALUK GULBRAGA DISTRICT CHINCHOLI -585312
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83 CHANDRASI SHASHIDHAR PATPALLI
KAR/3144/2010
S/O SHIVARAYA CHANDRASI R/O PATPALLI, NAGALDLAI POST
CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585307

84 IRFAN MALI PATEL
KAR/3164/2010
AT POST AINOLI CHINCHOLI TALUK, , GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI - 585307

85 ERAREDDY MANIKAREDDY
KAR/529/2011
RUMMANGUD AT & POST CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI-

86 SHRI. UMASHANKAR RAJSHEKHAR PATIL
KAR/2686/2011
AT & POST: DEGALMADI, CHINCHOLI TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585307

87 RAMLING BABANNA
KAR/1666/2012
AT & POST - HODIBBERNAHALLI CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585324

88 VEERSHETTY SHANTALINGAPPA
KAR/492/2014
R/O ANWAR TQ. CHINCHOLI, GULBARGA DIST, CHINCHOLLI- 585307

89 SHRI. ALLAPUR MALLIKARJUN
KAR/56/2016
JOSHI GALLI MAIN ROAD, TQ. CHINCHOLI, DIST. KALBURGI
CHINCHOLI- 585307

90 SHRI. JAGANNATH SUBHASH KALASKAR
KAR/544/2018
MOMINPUR COLONY, NEAR MAHANTESHWAR MUTT, H.NO. 3-2-143
CHINCHOLI, KALABURGI, CHINCHOLI-

91 SMT. SANGEETA VISHWABER WADEKAR
KAR/2753/2018
4-1-4, JOSHI JALLI CHINCHOLI TALUK, KALABURAGI DISRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585307
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92 SMT. DEEPIKA
KAR/860/2019
W/O PRABHANANDA JANTHOTA HOUSE, THOKUR VILLAGE, HALEANGADY
D K, MANGALURU- 574146

93 SHRI. UMESH
KAR/2919/2019
POST- CHIMMAIDALI CHINCHOLI TALUK, KALABURAGI DISRICT
CHINCHOLI- 585307

94 SMT. KASHIBAI
KAR/2999/2019
R/AT KARAKAMUKALI (KANAKAPUR) CHINCHOLI (TQ), KALABURGI DIST
CHINCHOLI- 585306

95 SHEKH BAKTIYAR
KAR/818/2020
AT POST AINOLI, TQ CHINCHOLI, DIST KALABURAGI 585307

96 PRAVEEN KUMAR
KAR/1237/2020
H-No. 1-1083, Near Mahisamma Temple, Chandapur
Tq. Chincholi Dist. Kalaburgi 585305

97 SURYAKANT
KAR/3571/2021
NEAR VALMIKI TEMPLE POST CHANDAPUR TQ CHINCHOLI

98 SHUBHARANI
KAR/4948/2021
2/47, AT GARAMPPALLI, CHINCHOLI TQ, KALABURGI DIST
CHINCHOLI-

99 SAMPATKUMAR
KAR/1144/2022
AT TEGALTIPPI POST GADIKESHWAR TALUKA CHINCHOLI DIST KALABURGI - 585
324

100 SAVANKUMAR
KAR/2157/2022
AT CHANDAPURA CHINCHOLI TQ, KALABURGI DIST, CHINCHOLI-
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101 SIDDAPPA
KAR/290/2023
AT POST SULEPETH TALUKA CHINCHOLI DIST KALABURGI - 585 324

102 MEGHANATH RAO
KAR/4404/2023
13/47/2, BHEEM NAGAR SULEPETH, CHINCHOLI(TQ)
KALABURGI- 585324

103 SMT. MAHADEVI
KAR/1729/2025
AT SASARGAVON TALUK KALAGI, Dist KALABURGI 585324
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